Position

Public Works Superintendent
Associate Engineer
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker | (PT)

Other Positions Held City

Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules
Hercules

Hercules

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$144,225
$135,363
$94,796
$92,504
$86,110
$73,810
$71,541
$70,724
$44,393
$23,022

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,062
$11,197
$27,161
$17,083
$26,827
$16,229
$15,324
$31,948
$30,446

$299



