Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Superintendent		Hercules	Public Works	\$144,225	\$31,062
Associate Engineer		Hercules	Public Works	\$135,363	\$11,197
Maintenance Worker II		Hercules	Public Works	\$94,796	\$27,161
Maintenance Worker II		Hercules	Public Works	\$92,504	\$17,083
Maintenance Worker II		Hercules	Public Works	\$86,110	\$26,827
Maintenance Worker II		Hercules	Public Works	\$73,810	\$16,229
Maintenance Worker I		Hercules	Public Works	\$71,541	\$15,324
Maintenance Worker I		Hercules	Public Works	\$70,724	\$31,948
Maintenance Worker I		Hercules	Public Works	\$44,393	\$30,446
Maintenance Worker I (PT)		Hercules	Public Works	\$23,022	\$299